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18003112 XFOB - SHED 27,532 06/26/2018

5768 REMODEL 3,300 05/30/1989

HX Base Yr

850482 US HWY 17, YULEE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 50
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 50
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 70
Roof Cover 02 ROLL COMP 30
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 30
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Fixtures 35 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 11 100
Units 11 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

3901 07 3,685 101.9597 92.27 340,015 1952 1952 0 0 0 80.00 20.00

1 MOTEL – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 3359

BAS 3,359 100 3,359 61,987

CAN 1,088 30 326 6,016

4,447 3,685 68,003

BAS=[YR=1993] W20 S2 W50 N11 W21 S11 W6 S8 W33 S22 W10 S10
E10 S10 E14 CAN=[YR=1993]  E8 N20 E108 N8 W116 S28$ N28 E116
N24$.

BAS
1993

20
50

11

21

11

6

8

33

22

10

10

10

10

14

28

116

24

CAN
1993

8

20

108

8

116

28

1 0803 ASPHALT  C 0 0 0 0 9,170.00 SF 2.00 2.00 100 1990 1990 3 50 9,170

2 0402 CONC BUMPE 0 0 0 0 16.00 UT 25.00 25.00 100 1993 1993 3 74 296

3 0971 ST LGHT OV 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,555.00 1,555.00 100 1990 1990 3 28 871

4 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 8 8 64.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2009 2009 3 40 768

5 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 6 6 36.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1990 1990 3 59.5 139

6 1123 CB  8" 0 0 50 2 100.00 SF 6.15 6.15 100 1970 1970 3 21 129

7 0648 LIGHTS-AV 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 140.00 140.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 84

8 0446 BOX FNC 6' 0 0 0 0 24.00 LF 20.00 20.00 100 2012 2012 3 55 264

9 0443 STK FNC 6' 0 0 0 0 7.00 LF 10.00 10.00 100 2005 2005 3 24 17

10 0463 FENCE GATE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2005 2005 3 66 198
11,936

1 007100 C CHURCH 0 0004 CG 0.00 0.00 67,080.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 201,240



S150 FT OF W300 FT OF LOT 1
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HX Base Yr

850482 US HWY 17, YULEE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 10 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 8 100
Units 1 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

3901 07 2,338 107.0370 96.87 226,482 1952 1952 0 0 0 80.00 20.00

2 MOTEL – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2168

APT 798 100 798 15,460

BAS 1,370 100 1,370 26,542

FEP 156 70 109 2,112

FOP 60 20 12 232

PTO 24 5 1 19

UOP 240 20 48 930

2,648 2,338 45,296

UOP=[YR=2008] W12PTO=[YR=2008] N6W4S6E4$W4
S15E15APT=[YR=2008] W38S21E38 BAS=[YR=1993] W22FEP=[YR=1993]
W16S6E10S10 E6N16$S16FOP=[YR=1993] W6S10E6N10$
S10W16S21E38N47$N21$E1N15$.

UOP
2008

124

15

15

15

PTO
2008

6

4

6

4

APT
2008

38

21

38

21

BAS
1993

22

16

10

16

21

38

47

FEP
1993

16
6

10

10

6

16

FOP
1993

6

10

6

10

11 0802 ASPHALT  B 0 0 38 20 760.00 SF 2.40 2.40 100 1990 1990 3 50 912

12 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 0 0 162.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2000 2000 3 79 832

13 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 0 0 40.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 80

14 0421 CL FNC  3' 0 0 0 0 407.00 LF 4.00 4.00 100 1990 1990 3 27 440

15 0463 FENCE GATE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 1990 1990 3 27 81

16 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 24 12 288.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 1,728

17 0402 CONC BUMPE 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 25.00 25.00 100 2000 2000 3 84 84

18 0971 ST LGHT OV 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 1,555.00 1,555.00 100 2000 2000 3 52 1,617

19 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 0 32 18 576.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 2019 2019 3 90 18,144

20 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 0 30 12 360.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2015 2015 3 70 7,560
31,478


